For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX4541–MAX4544 are precision, dual analog
switches designed to operate from a single +2.7V to +12V
supply. Low power consumption (5µW) makes these parts
ideal for battery-powered equipment. These switches offer
low leakage currents (100pA max) and fast switching

Dual SPST/SPDT Analog Switches
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
___Ordering Information (continued)
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C.
PART TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4541EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4542CUA    0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4542CSA    0°C to +70°C 8 SO —
MAX4542CPA    0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4542C/D    0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4542EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AAAF
MAX4542EGA -40°C to +85°C 8 QFN —
MAX4542EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4542ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4542EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4543CUA    0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4543CSA    0°C to +70°C 8 SO —
MAX4543CPA    0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4543C/D    0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4543EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AAAG
MAX4543EGA -40°C to +85°C 8 QFN —
MAX4543EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4543ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4543EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4544CUA    0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4544CSA    0°C to +70°C 8 SO —
MAX4544CPA    0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4544C/D    0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4544EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 AAAM
MAX4544EGA -40°C to +85°C 8 QFN —
MAX4544EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4544ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4544EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
M
A